
European VW Fun Cup Classement sur le nombre de tours

RACE 8 Hours PISTE SECHE / DRY TRACK
Pos No Cat #Cat Pure Team Voiture Temps T. Ecart 1er Ecart Prec M.T. T. Vitesse

1 280 EV3/BE TG Socardenne Milo               VW Fun Cup 8:01:32.535 137 2:56.290  26 143,028

2 477 EV3/BE TG DRM Autographe                VW Fun Cup 8:02:37.768 137 1:05.233 0:01.781 2:56.396  60 142,942

3 465 EV3/BE TG Compact Machinery by Leader(28 VW Fun Cup 8:01:59.346 135  2 T 0:21.402 2:57.758  6 141,847

4 421 EV3/BE TG DDK Mega                      VW Fun Cup 8:02:33.284 135 0:33.938 0:29.949 2:56.772  129 142,638

5 13 EV3/BE TG SP Consulting AC Motorsport   VW Fun Cup 8:02:38.684 135 0:39.338 0:05.400 2:56.515  3 142,846

6 480 EV3/BE TG Milo Tourneur                 VW Fun Cup 8:04:01.324 133  4 T 0:10.458 2:56.527  107 142,836

7 437 EV3/BE TG R PVT by Allure Team            VW Fun Cup 8:01:58.537 128  9 T 0:03.901 2:57.638  4 141,943

8 899 EV3/BE TG DDK Knauf                     VW Fun Cup 6:40:13.481 64  73 T  19 T 2:56.875  3 142,555

1 486 EV3/BE MICHAEL MAZUIN SPORT          VW Fun Cup 8:03:14.311 136  1 T 0:29.856 2:56.903  7 142,532

2 426 EV3/BE AP By Acome                   VW Fun Cup 8:04:38.056 136 1:23.745 1:23.745 2:57.832  45 141,788

3 278 EV3/BE Acome Racing by AP            VW Fun Cup 8:01:33.982 134  3 T  1 T 2:58.344  66 141,381

4 399 EV3/BE P DRM Materne                   VW Fun Cup 8:03:10.684 134 1:36.702 0:58.858 2:57.511  9 142,044

5 290 EV3/BE Herock By Comtoyou Racing     VW Fun Cup 8:04:00.189 134 2:26.207 0:34.881 2:57.691  6 141,900

6 377 EV3/BE Ladies First by MMS           VW Fun Cup 8:04:36.912 134 3:02.930 0:36.723 2:59.590  4 140,400

7 487 EV3/BE P AC Motorsport                 VW Fun Cup 8:01:43.514 133  4 T  1 T 2:59.255  6 140,662

8 469 EV3/BE P Allure Team                   VW Fun Cup 8:01:50.694 133 0:07.180 0:07.180 2:59.751  4 140,274

9 260 EV3/BE Mc Donalds Racing by Comtoyou VW Fun Cup 8:02:33.266 133 0:49.752 0:32.973 2:59.347  6 140,590

10 114 EV3/BE P Clubsport Racing              VW Fun Cup 8:04:38.804 133 2:55.290 0:37.480 2:59.588  6 140,401

11 4 EV3/BE PR _4 Fun By Acome               VW Fun Cup 8:02:39.593 132  5 T 0:28.507 2:59.388  54 140,558

12 105 EV2/BE Team All Signs by SGRT.be     VW Fun Cup 8:03:30.134 132 0:50.541 0:50.541 3:01.866  87 138,643

13 563 EV3/BE P Leader Racing                 VW Fun Cup 8:04:52.636 132 2:13.043 1:22.502 2:57.623  6 141,955

14 500 EV3/BE P Pyrat By Acome                VW Fun Cup 8:03:20.593 131  6 T 0:13.681 3:00.918  96 139,369

15 6 EV3/BE PR Lap Racing                    VW Fun Cup 8:04:03.603 131 0:43.010 0:43.010 3:01.502  62 138,921

16 254 EV1/BE R VFC by DPW Racing             VW Fun Cup 8:01:47.852 130  7 T  1 T 3:06.735  42 135,028

17 493 EV3/BE Jusi Racing                   VW Fun Cup 8:02:18.578 130 0:30.726 0:17.007 3:00.250  8 139,886

18 315 BI3/BI Fun 4 Racers By Comtoyou      VW Fun Cup 8:03:00.656 129  8 T 0:45.551 3:02.081  21 138,479

19 316 EV3/BE Currus Racing                 VW Fun Cup 8:03:21.186 129 0:20.530 0:20.530 3:04.141  128 136,930

20 360 BI3/BI Milo CBRS                     VW Fun Cup 8:03:38.638 129 0:37.982 0:17.452 3:03.339  49 137,529

21 365 BI3/BI Carpass LRE By DRM            VW Fun Cup 8:04:37.670 128  9 T 1:44.664 3:03.489  65 137,416

22 173 EV3/BE R FunATac by Milo               VW Fun Cup 8:01:51.270 127  10 T  1 T 3:02.522  104 138,144

23 284 EV3/BE P Standwork by AC Motorsport    VW Fun Cup 8:02:01.025 127 0:09.755 0:05.950 3:00.165  15 139,952

24 80 EV3/BE R Teletubeach by AC Motorsport  VW Fun Cup 8:02:59.328 127 1:08.058 0:30.510 3:04.396  41 136,740

25 27 EV3/BE PR CG Racing                     VW Fun Cup 8:02:26.827 126  11 T  1 T 3:02.339  65 138,283

26 269 EV3/BE PR PVT Motorsport                VW Fun Cup 8:04:23.618 126 1:56.791 1:03.275 3:03.038  96 137,755

27 355 BI3/BI Publincentive by Leader Racing VW Fun Cup 8:02:59.026 125  12 T  1 T 3:02.330  75 138,290

28 258 EV3/BE R _8KS Warner Experience        VW Fun Cup 8:01:51.522 124  13 T  1 T 3:00.612  39 139,605

29 291 EV3/BE R PVT With Allure               VW Fun Cup 8:01:54.003 123  14 T 0:08.390 2:58.921  6 140,925

30 338 BI3/BI AC Motorsport                 VW Fun Cup 8:02:23.377 123 0:29.374 0:29.374 3:03.021  23 137,768

31 444 EV3/BE GDL Racing                    VW Fun Cup 8:05:06.431 123 3:12.428 0:19.091 3:05.964  7 135,588

32 199 EV3/BE PR DRM Credeco                   VW Fun Cup 8:01:43.942 122  15 T  1 T 2:57.900  89 141,734

33 40 EV1/BE P VFC By Team 40                VW Fun Cup 8:01:47.462 122 0:03.520 0:03.520 3:07.104  3 134,761

34 292 EV3/BE CG Racing                     VW Fun Cup 8:02:12.976 122 0:29.034 0:03.129 3:01.642  50 138,814

35 217 EV3/BE PR Clubsport Racing              VW Fun Cup 8:02:27.919 120  17 T  2 T 2:58.820  6 141,004

36 38 EV3/BE PR AC Motorsport 2               VW Fun Cup 8:02:59.819 119  18 T  1 T 3:03.082  66 137,722

37 361 BI3/BI R Leader Girls                  VW Fun Cup 8:05:06.632 119 2:06.813 2:06.813 3:04.881  65 136,382

38 188 EV3/BE P Ladbrokes Racing Team by ACM  VW Fun Cup 8:04:04.290 118  19 T  1 T 2:58.710  105 141,091

39 472 EV3/BE Coox Racing                   VW Fun Cup 8:02:38.317 115  22 T  1 T 2:57.573  10 141,995

40 19 EV3/BE P AP Mecanic                    VW Fun Cup 8:04:22.920 110  27 T  4 T 3:01.148  64 139,192

41 380 BI3/BI P Fun 4 You by Milo             VW Fun Cup 8:04:21.830 109  28 T 2:13.200 3:02.784  18 137,946

42 356 BI3/BI R Drive4Fun by Milo             VW Fun Cup 8:02:17.197 106  31 T  2 T 3:02.848  24 137,898

43 46 EV1/BE VFC by les As du Batiment     VW Fun Cup 8:04:03.065 105  32 T  1 T 3:09.224  94 133,252

44 149 EV3/BE LifeLive                      Fun Cup 6:15:52.834 101  36 T  3 T 2:59.758  6 140,269

45 342 BI3/BI Milo Monster Trendy           VW Fun Cup 7:07:19.775 92  45 T  3 T 3:02.500  90 138,161

46 79 EV1/BE R VFC by Spirit of Moby Dick    VW Fun Cup 7:55:07.824 85  52 T  7 T 3:16.587  6 128,261

47 422 EV3/BE HSM Racing & Events           VW Fun Cup 2:31:12.297 36  101 T  28 T 2:56.720  5 142,680

48 415 EV3/BE Clubsport Racing              VW Fun Cup 1:53:33.621 27  110 T  9 T 2:57.750  4 141,853

49 489 EV3/BE Milo- Point Carré             VW Fun Cup 1:20:59.467 9  128 T  9 T 3:07.902  5 134,189

50 325 BI3/BI KRONOS                        VW Fun Cup 7:33:52.697 8  129 T  1 T 3:15.799  7 128,777

1 399 EV3/BE P DRM Materne                   VW Fun Cup 8:03:10.684 134  3 T 0:58.858 2:57.511  9 142,044

2 487 EV3/BE P AC Motorsport                 VW Fun Cup 8:01:43.514 133  4 T  1 T 2:59.255  6 140,662

3 469 EV3/BE P Allure Team                   VW Fun Cup 8:01:50.694 133 0:07.180 0:07.180 2:59.751  4 140,274

4 114 EV3/BE P Clubsport Racing              VW Fun Cup 8:04:38.804 133 2:55.290 0:37.480 2:59.588  6 140,401

5 4 EV3/BE PR _4 Fun By Acome               VW Fun Cup 8:02:39.593 132  5 T 0:28.507 2:59.388  54 140,558

6 563 EV3/BE P Leader Racing                 VW Fun Cup 8:04:52.636 132 2:13.043 1:22.502 2:57.623  6 141,955

7 500 EV3/BE P Pyrat By Acome                VW Fun Cup 8:03:20.593 131  6 T 0:13.681 3:00.918  96 139,369

8 6 EV3/BE PR Lap Racing                    VW Fun Cup 8:04:03.603 131 0:43.010 0:43.010 3:01.502  62 138,921

9 284 EV3/BE P Standwork by AC Motorsport    VW Fun Cup 8:02:01.025 127  10 T 0:05.950 3:00.165  15 139,952

10 27 EV3/BE PR CG Racing                     VW Fun Cup 8:02:26.827 126  11 T  1 T 3:02.339  65 138,283
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11 269 EV3/BE PR PVT Motorsport                VW Fun Cup 8:04:23.618 126 1:56.791 1:03.275 3:03.038  96 137,755

12 199 EV3/BE PR DRM Credeco                   VW Fun Cup 8:01:43.942 122  15 T  1 T 2:57.900  89 141,734

13 40 EV1/BE P VFC By Team 40                VW Fun Cup 8:01:47.462 122 0:03.520 0:03.520 3:07.104  3 134,761

14 217 EV3/BE PR Clubsport Racing              VW Fun Cup 8:02:27.919 120  17 T  2 T 2:58.820  6 141,004

15 38 EV3/BE PR AC Motorsport 2               VW Fun Cup 8:02:59.819 119  18 T  1 T 3:03.082  66 137,722

16 188 EV3/BE P Ladbrokes Racing Team by ACM  VW Fun Cup 8:04:04.290 118  19 T  1 T 2:58.710  105 141,091

17 19 EV3/BE P AP Mecanic                    VW Fun Cup 8:04:22.920 110  27 T  4 T 3:01.148  64 139,192

18 380 BI3/BI P Fun 4 You by Milo             VW Fun Cup 8:04:21.830 109  28 T 2:13.200 3:02.784  18 137,946

1 4 EV3/BE PR _4 Fun By Acome               VW Fun Cup 8:02:39.593 132  5 T 0:28.507 2:59.388  54 140,558

2 6 EV3/BE PR Lap Racing                    VW Fun Cup 8:04:03.603 131  6 T 0:43.010 3:01.502  62 138,921

3 254 EV1/BE R VFC by DPW Racing             VW Fun Cup 8:01:47.852 130  7 T  1 T 3:06.735  42 135,028

4 437 EV3/BE TG R PVT by Allure Team            VW Fun Cup 8:01:58.537 128  9 T 0:03.901 2:57.638  4 141,943

5 173 EV3/BE R FunATac by Milo               VW Fun Cup 8:01:51.270 127  10 T  1 T 3:02.522  104 138,144

6 80 EV3/BE R Teletubeach by AC Motorsport  VW Fun Cup 8:02:59.328 127 1:08.058 0:30.510 3:04.396  41 136,740

7 27 EV3/BE PR CG Racing                     VW Fun Cup 8:02:26.827 126  11 T  1 T 3:02.339  65 138,283

8 269 EV3/BE PR PVT Motorsport                VW Fun Cup 8:04:23.618 126 1:56.791 1:03.275 3:03.038  96 137,755

9 258 EV3/BE R _8KS Warner Experience        VW Fun Cup 8:01:51.522 124  13 T  1 T 3:00.612  39 139,605

10 291 EV3/BE R PVT With Allure               VW Fun Cup 8:01:54.003 123  14 T 0:08.390 2:58.921  6 140,925

11 199 EV3/BE PR DRM Credeco                   VW Fun Cup 8:01:43.942 122  15 T  1 T 2:57.900  89 141,734

12 217 EV3/BE PR Clubsport Racing              VW Fun Cup 8:02:27.919 120  17 T  2 T 2:58.820  6 141,004

13 38 EV3/BE PR AC Motorsport 2               VW Fun Cup 8:02:59.819 119  18 T  1 T 3:03.082  66 137,722

14 361 BI3/BI R Leader Girls                  VW Fun Cup 8:05:06.632 119 2:06.813 2:06.813 3:04.881  65 136,382

15 356 BI3/BI R Drive4Fun by Milo             VW Fun Cup 8:02:17.197 106  31 T  2 T 3:02.848  24 137,898

16 79 EV1/BE R VFC by Spirit of Moby Dick    VW Fun Cup 7:55:07.824 85  52 T  7 T 3:16.587  6 128,261

1 315 BI3/BI Fun 4 Racers By Comtoyou      VW Fun Cup 8:03:00.656 129  8 T 0:45.551 3:02.081  21 138,479

2 360 BI3/BI Milo CBRS                     VW Fun Cup 8:03:38.638 129 0:37.982 0:17.452 3:03.339  49 137,529

3 365 BI3/BI Carpass LRE By DRM            VW Fun Cup 8:04:37.670 128  9 T 1:44.664 3:03.489  65 137,416

4 355 BI3/BI Publincentive by Leader Racing VW Fun Cup 8:02:59.026 125  12 T  1 T 3:02.330  75 138,290

5 338 BI3/BI AC Motorsport                 VW Fun Cup 8:02:23.377 123  14 T 0:29.374 3:03.021  23 137,768

6 361 BI3/BI R Leader Girls                  VW Fun Cup 8:05:06.632 119  18 T 2:06.813 3:04.881  65 136,382

7 380 BI3/BI P Fun 4 You by Milo             VW Fun Cup 8:04:21.830 109  28 T 2:13.200 3:02.784  18 137,946

8 356 BI3/BI R Drive4Fun by Milo             VW Fun Cup 8:02:17.197 106  31 T  2 T 3:02.848  24 137,898

9 342 BI3/BI Milo Monster Trendy           VW Fun Cup 7:07:19.775 92  45 T  3 T 3:02.500  90 138,161

10 325 BI3/BI KRONOS                        VW Fun Cup 7:33:52.697 8  129 T  1 T 3:15.799  7 128,777

Spa-Francorchamps - Circuit Length : 7,004 km

Cars 399 pénalty 1 lap overtaking under yellow flag 

Cars 472-269 pénalty 3 laps no respect pit window

Les résultats sont provisoires jusqu'à la fin du délai de réclamation et d'appel soit 30 minutes après leur affichage officiel.

En cas de problème lors de vérifications techniques, d'incidents sportifs ou de réclamation, les résultats seront suspendus jusqu'à la fin des investigations.

Results are provisional until the end of protest and appeal time. The limit is 30 minutes after publishing the official notice.

In case of problem during technical scrutineering, sporting incident or protest, results will be suspended until the end of investigations.
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Chronomètreur / Timekeeper :R.I.S.


